
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: West Ridge Nature Preserve 
SPECIFICATION No.:  118112 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  May 7, 2014 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room, Rm 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   May 19, 2014 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Chad K. Schaffges Brothers Inc. 851 Seton Court 

Wheeling, IL 60090 
chad@sbigc.com 

847/537-3330 847/537-7439 

Daniel Wood Lurveys 30560 North Russell Dr. 
Volo, IL 60073 

dwood@lurveys.com 

262/749-8369 815/363-4951 

David Wachtel Aramark 2750 West Roosevelt Rd. 
Chicago, IL 60304 

Wachtel-david@aramark.com 

312/907-2754 n/a 

Dan Matuz Old Veteran 
Construction Inc. 

10942 South Halsted St. 
Chicago, IL 60628 

Dan.m@ovcchicago.com 

773/821-9900 773/821-9911 

Laura Stebel FHPaschen 5155 NE River Rd. 
Chicago, IL 

istebel@fhpaschen.com 

773/444-1560 773/444-0064 

Brad Swanson Unilock 301 East Sullivan Rd 
Aurora, IL 60505 

Brad.swanson@unilock.com 

630/892-9191 n/a 

Michael French Mike’s Deck Center 1207 Foundry 
St. Charles, IL 60174 

mikemdc@yahoo.com 

630/313-4664 630/313-4663 

     
     
Charlene Walsh CDOT    
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